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2024 MULE PRO-DXT
gé\ cI:uITss(Gl-rles eTn)

ITEM NAME

MARK,FR FENDER,MULE PRO-DXT (Ref # 56054)
PATTERN,FR FENDER,LH,EPS (Ref # 56075)

PATTERN,FR FENDER,RH,EPS (Ref # 56075A
PATTERN,SIDE GUARD,LH,FR (Ref # 56075B
PATTERN,SIDE GUARD,RH,FR (Ref # 56075C
PATTERN,SIDE GUARD,LH,RR (Ref # 56075D
PATTERN,SIDE GUARD,RH,RR (Ref # 56075E)
PATTERN,CARRIER COVER,LH (Ref # 56075F)
PATTERN,CARRIER COVER,RH (Ref # 56075G)
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
56054-1960
56075-0624
56075-0625
56075-0626
56075-0627
56075-0628
56075-0629
56075-1375
56075-1376
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